Numero de Inscrigao
19134
19040
19174
19114
19013
19057
19171
19115
19111
19116
19130
19132
19162
19159
19154
19055
19019
19082
19088
19091
19173
19131
19124
19121
19136
19157
19086
19167
19123
19096
19098
19080
19063
19133
19182
19119
19118
19043
19081

EDITAL 01.2016

DEFERIMENTO DAS INSCRICOES

Status
Inscricdo Deferida
Inscricao Deferida
Inscricdo Deferida
Inscricao Deferida
Inscricdo Deferida
Inscricao Deferida
Inscricdo Deferida
Inscricao Deferida
Inscricdo Deferida
Inscricao Deferida
Inscricdo Deferida
Inscricao Deferida
Inscricdo Deferida
Inscricao Deferida
Inscricdo Deferida
Inscricao Deferida
Inscricdo Deferida
Inscricao Deferida
Inscricdo Deferida
Inscricao Deferida
Inscricdo Deferida
Inscricao Deferida
Inscricdo Deferida
Inscricao Deferida
Inscricdo Deferida
Inscricdo Indeferida
Inscricdo Indeferida
Inscricdo Indeferida
Inscricdo Indeferida
Inscricdo Indeferida
Inscricdo Indeferida
Inscricdo Indeferida
Inscricdo Indeferida
Inscricdo Indeferida
Inscricdo Indeferida
Inscricdo Indeferida
Inscricdo Indeferida
Inscricdo Indeferida
Inscricdo Indeferida



